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Chest Freezer with Sliding Blind Doors :
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Operating temperature -25°/-18°C;
Net capacity 1t.358;

Gross capacity 1t.438;

Static refrigeration;

Manual defrosting system;

Climate class 7 / L1;

Refrigerant Gas R290;

Energy Consumption (kW/24h - Class 3 / Ambient 25°C RH 60% ) 1,69;

TECHNICAL CARD

net weight (Kg)
gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

71
75
1502
651
865

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

o Cabinet dimensions WxDxH (mm) 1502x651x865.

CE MARK

CODE

IR-VIC4400CCS

DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

Horizontal chest freezer, 2 sliding blind doors, capacity
358 It, temperature -25°/-18°C, static refrigeration, € 730'85

Gas R290, V.230/1,

Kw/24h.1,69, Weight 71 Kg, VAT escluded

dim.mm.1502x651x865h Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 8 to 15 days




